
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE
AUTHORITY; Date Recorded= 2010/04;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201004280001
29570

04/28/2010
12:22:06

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
THOMAS LEE

Bk Type:REAL
Bk:249 Pg:161
Instr
#:19890802000
205290

201004020000
98550

04/02/2010
09:21:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

18 73 Legacy #:2001-
3406 Instr
#:20010131000
034061

Lot#:22
Book:18 Pg:73
Sub:CHASE
CREEK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE I

201004020000
98550

04/02/2010
09:21:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

TEAGUE
BENJAMIN A

18 73 Legacy #:2001-
3406 Instr
#:20010131000
034061

Lot#:22
Book:18 Pg:73
Sub:CHASE
CREEK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE I


