Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date Recorded= 2010/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201004280001 29570	04/28/2010 12:22:06	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER THOMAS LEE					Bk Type:REAL Bk:249 Pg:161 Instr #:19890802000 205290	
201004020000 98550	09:21:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			18	73	#:20010131000 034061	Lot#:22 Book:18 Pg:73 Sub:CHASE CREEK TOWNHOMES PHASE I
201004020000 98550	04/02/2010 09:21:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	TEAGUE BENJAMIN A			18	73	3406 Instr #:20010131000 034061	Lot#:22 Book:18 Pg:73 Sub:CHASE CREEK TOWNHOMES PHASE I